SWCD #24

PERCENTAGE FOR COLLECTION:

OWNERS NAME R T S
14 7 16

Mary Ann Kynast
Robert & Susan Birchall
James & Elaine Milbrodt
Linda Gulvas

Suzanne Buhrow

Kevin & Kathy Fox
Kenneth Dorner

22%

PARCEL NUMBER
BENTON TOWNSHIP

004-01312-01645-000
004-01312-01645-001
004-18780-25200-000
004-18780-25200-001
004-18745-25196-000
004-19865-29561-000
004-01307-01640-000

Base (Tile) $ 4,179.75
Base (Structure) $ 570.00
$ 4,749.75

ACRES
OWNED

48.0380

1.9620
38.3300

1.0400
39.3700
40.6200
23.2340

Eiseman Tile
Auditor No: 11-200

PERCENT

100%
100%
95%
95%
90%
85%
80%

TOTAL-T

TILE

ACRES
BENEFIT

28.040
1.960
31.960
1.040
34.000
29.000
9.000

100%
ACRES

28.0400
1.9600
30.3620
0.9880
30.6000
24.6500
7.2000

123.8000

STRUCTURE

ACRES

100%

BENEFIT ACRES

13.040

1.960
15.462

1.040
34.000
29.000
14.000

13.0400

1.9600
14.6889

0.9880
30.6000
24.6500
11.2000

97.1269
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Engineer No: 061

BASE

1,023.22
77.68
1,111.29
39.16
1,212.70
976.90
308.82

4,749.77

2016

MAINT
ASSESS

22511
17.09
244.48
8.62
266.79
214.92
67.94

R A A A o T

©

1,044.95

2/8/2019



